PORTLAND

*Average Daily Traffic Volume | Traffic Counts and †Average Monthly Visits are Provided by REGIS Online at SitesUSA.com ©2024
Map data ©2024 Google Imagery ©2024, Airbus, CNES / Airbus, Maxar Technologies, Metro, Portland Oregon, Public Laboratory, State of Oregon, U.S. Geological Survey, USDA/FPAC/GEO

N LOMBARD ST - ±6,100 ADTV*

SITE

8The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com
8737 N Lombard St, Portland, OR

L
o

c
a

l
 A

e
r

ia
l

 M
a

p

LOCAL AERIAL MAP

9The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com
8737 N Lombard St, Portland, OR

FINANCIALS

F
IN

A
N

C
IA

L
S

Property PROFORMA

Value of Project $3,600,000
Capitalization Rate on NOI 6.23%
2/3 St. Johns ProForma
Total RSF 13,261
Recoverable RSF 5,642
Scheduled Income Per SF

Retail Base Rent 8,567 $23.09 $197,848
Apartments Rental Income 4,694 $2.20 $124,116
Expense Reimbursement $4.84 $64,188

Scheduled Gross Income $7.04 $386,152
Vacancy Rate 5% -$19,308

Effective Gross Income (EGI) $27.66 $366,844
Operating Expenses % of EGI Per SF $

Recoverable Expenses
Contract Services 0.46% $0.30 $1,705
Management Fee 3.23% $2.10 $11,842
Repair & Maintenance 2.38% $1.55 $8,725
Utilities 4.50% $2.93 $16,513
Insurance 1.08% $0.70 $3,958
Property Tax 4.89% $3.18 $17,947

Total Recoverable Expenses 16.54% $10.76 $60,689
Non-Recoverable Expenses
Advertising 0.02% $0.01 $89
Contract Services 0.64% $0.18 $2,344
Management Fee 4.44% $1.23 $16,284
Repair & Maintenance 3.27% $0.90 $11,999
Utilities 5.01% $1.39 $18,388
Insurance 1.48% $0.41 $5,443
Property Tax 6.73% $1.86 $24,682
Reserves 0.71% $0.20 $2,600
Total Non-Recoverable 22.31% $6.17 $81,829

Combined Operating Expenses $142,518
NET OPERATING INCOME $16.92 $224,326

THIS PROFORMA IS BASED ON ASSUMPTIONS AND HAS NOT BEEN REVIEWED OR APPROVED BY THE OWNERS AND CAPACITY
COMMERCIAL GROUP DOES NOT GUARANTEE THESE NUMBERS

N
 LO

M
B

A
R

D
 ST

SITE

CM2d(MU-U)CM2d(MU-U)

RM1dRM1d

Title 33, Planning and Zoning Chapter 33.130
1/1/25 Commercial/Mixed Use Zones

130-9

Table 130-1

Commercial/Mixed Use Zone Primary Uses
Use Categories CR CM1 CM2 CM3 CE  CX
Other Categories
Agriculture L [9] L [9] L/CU [10] L/CU [11] L/CU [11] L/CU [10]
Aviation and Surface Passenger
Terminals

N N N N CU CU

Detention Facilities N N N CU CU CU
Mining N N N N N N
Radio Frequency Transmission Facilities N L/CU [6] L/CU [6] L/CU [6] L/CU [6] L/CU [6]
Rail Lines and Utility Corridors N CU CU CU CU CU

 Y = Yes, Allowed
CU = Conditional Use Review Required

L = Allowed, But Special
Limitations
N = No, Prohibited

Notes:
• The use categories are described in Chapter 33.920.
• Regulations that correspond to the bracketed numbers [ ] are stated in 33.130.100.B.
• Specific uses and developments may also be subject to regulations in the 200s series of chapters.

Development Standards

33.130.200 Lot Size
There is no required minimum lot size for development of land in commercial/mixed use zones.
Creation of new lots is subject to the regulations of Chapter 33.613, Lots in Commercial/Mixed